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ANO LETIVO 2022/2023

Diretor de Turma - Filomena Azevedo

NOME DO ALUNO

Alice Rodrigues Albino

Aline Taissa Agues Cabral

Carla Alimama Coutinho Vitoria Soulé

Carlos Eduardo Abu-Raya Nogueira Monteiro
Carolina Bettencourt Soares Amaral
Carolina Tancredo Ferreira Soares

Claudio César Monteiro Fernandes Oliveira Dias
Dara Duana Santos Abrantes da Cunha
Darius Manuel Moreno Correia

Diego Andrade Silva

Ellen Iliany Monteiro Rocha Semedo Andrade
Ellin Ribeiro Silva

Emma Luisa Lopes Neves

Gustavo Alberto Monteiro Dos Santos

Joice da Luz Xavier Gomes

Karen Patricia Silva Ferreira

Lara Maria Monteiro Lubrano Fernandes
Lucas Costa Marques Goncalves do Rosario
Lucas Evora Frederico Delgado

Lucas Gabriel Andrade Goncalves

Mauro Eduardo Rodrigues Freitas

Mia Alexandre Pires Monteiro Reis

Noa Victoria Dantas Bernardino Monteiro
Omar Antonio Pires Cardoso

Ryan Miguel Duarte Martins

Ugo Armando Ngache Almeida

Praia, 2 de novembro de 2022
A Diretora da Escola Portuguesa de Cabo Verde
(Suzana Simoes Maximiano)
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DATA DE
NASCIMENTO
06/05/2012
29/11/2012
29/10/2011
31/03/2012
29/06/2012
14/04/2012
22/10/2012
11/05/2012
04/11/2012
21/03/2012
13/03/2012
18/08/2012
31/05/2012
03/12/2012
27/08/2012
29/04/2012
01/04/2012
22/10/2011
23/11/2012
22/05/2012
13/01/2012
04/03/2012
22/12/2012
31/03/2012
21/06/2012
08/02/2012



